

HB0308H2001

1 Page 17-after line 17 Insert the following new section and
2 renumber as necessary:
3

4 **"Section 3.** W.S. 21-13-320(c), (g)(iii)(A) through (C), (iv),
5 (j) and (k) is repealed."
6

7 Page 17-line 19 Delete **"Section 3."** and insert **"Section 4."**
8

9 Page 17-line 22 Delete **"Section 4."** and insert **"Section 5."**
10

11 Page 18-line 14 Delete **"Section 5."** and insert **"Section 6."**
12

13 Page 19-line 23 Delete **"Section 6."** and insert **"Section 7."**
14 HARSHMAN